3:15
3:45
4:30
5:00
5:00
6:30
7:00

Spring Concert Day Schedule
Concert Orchestra and Symphonic Orchestra
Richardson Auditorium

Princeton University
June 9,2024

Symphonic Orchestra call time
Symphonic Orchestra sound check
Concert Orchestra call time
Concert Orchestra sound check
Symphonic Orchestra meal time
Doors open

Concert

Dismissal

haRO

GREATER PrRINCETON
Yourn ORCHESTRA



