## Spring Concert Day Schedule Concert Orchestra and Symphonic Orchestra

Richardson Auditorium Princeton University June 9, 2024

3:15	Symphonic Orchestra call time
3:45	Symphonic Orchestra sound check
4:30	Concert Orchestra call time
5:00	Concert Orchestra sound check
5:00	Symphonic Orchestra meal time
6:30	Doors open
7:00	Concert
	Dismissal

